
Individual Best Times (All Time)
India Dodd - (515274) - Aberdeen Dolphins ASC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:28.54 569 H 02/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:29.91 554 F 26/01/13 Scottish Schools Swimming Championships East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

2:30.80 544 H 02/02/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:31.00 542 H 12/05/13 Celtic Tri Nations 2013 East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

2:31.14 540 H 19/10/13 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:31.30 539 C 08/03/15 2015 Swim Ulster International Meet Bangor  1

2:31.83 533 H 08/03/15 2015 Swim Ulster International Meet Bangor  1

2:32.46 526 H 11/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:32.61 525 H 01/06/14 North District SASA Grand Prix Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:32.97 521 H 29/06/12 SG National Open Championships 2012 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:33.12 520 H 29/03/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen UoAPS 1

2:33.13 520 H 01/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:33.69 514 H 25/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:33.84 512 H 04/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

2:34.01 511 H 14/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:34.05 510 H 26/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:35.45 497 F 29/04/17 University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet Aberdeen UoAPS 1

2:35.53 496 H 20/01/13 2013 West District Grand Prix East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

2:35.83 493 H 11/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:36.36 488  02/06/12 SASA East District Open Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:37.32 479 F 28/01/12 Scottish Schools Swimming Championship East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

2:42.34 436  15/01/12 SASA West District Grand Prix Meet East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:35.45 497 F 29/04/17 University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet Aberdeen UoAPS 1

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:33.12 520 H 29/03/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen UoAPS 1

2:33.13 520 H 01/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:32.46 526 H 11/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:33.69 514 H 25/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:34.05 510 H 26/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:28.54 569 H 02/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:31.30 539 C 08/03/15 2015 Swim Ulster International Meet Bangor  1

2:31.83 533 H 08/03/15 2015 Swim Ulster International Meet Bangor  1

2:32.61 525 H 01/06/14 North District SASA Grand Prix Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:30.80 544 H 02/02/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:31.14 540 H 19/10/13 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:34.01 511 H 14/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:31.00 542 H 12/05/13 Celtic Tri Nations 2013 East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

2:35.83 493 H 11/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:29.91 554 F 26/01/13 Scottish Schools Swimming Championships East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

2:35.53 496 H 20/01/13 2013 West District Grand Prix East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

2:32.97 521 H 29/06/12 SG National Open Championships 2012 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:36.36 488  02/06/12 SASA East District Open Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:33.84 512 H 04/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

2:37.32 479 F 28/01/12 Scottish Schools Swimming Championship East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

2:42.34 436  15/01/12 SASA West District Grand Prix Meet East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1
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